16 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
A
  C
AB
LE
 C
RI

FORCE
15 Tonne Type
JAW OPENING
40mm with Dies Fitted
CAPACITY
300mm² Al & 400mm² Cu
500mm² AL & 630mm² CU with 15T Dies
MAX
630mm2
EP-610HS2
15T-PU-ADAPTOR
DIES & ACCESSORIES
15 Tonne Hex Die-Set Suits Rec-3610
Model No. mm2 A/F Material Crimp
Width
15T-26.0AFCU 300 26.0 CU 10.5mm
15T-28.1AFCU 400 28.1 CU 8.5mm
15T-31.0AFCU 500 31.0 CU 7.2mm
15T-37.0AFCU 630 37.0 CU 6.2mm
15T-39.0AFAL 400/500 39.0 AL 16.5mm
Model No. Description
15T-PU-ADAPTOR PICK UP ADAPTOR TO SUIT STANDARD
12TONNE DIES